
10. GVG-Citylauf Erftstadt
ERFTSTADT-LECHENICH » SONNTAG, 30. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌GETRÄNKE-DEWALD-SCHÜLERLAUF (1,5 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:04:592007BLAZEVI, IvaW111.(1684)1

00:05:31Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007FACIUS, LaraW112.(681)2

00:05:392010THIEKE, FelinaW81.(1678)3

00:05:53Realschule Lechenich2008SARITAS, SudeW101.(995)4

00:05:562010REINDL, AlvaW82.(1673)5

00:05:56TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 19002008RIECK, LilliW102.(1374)6

00:05:59Grundschule Gymnich2008JANIK, PaulinaW103.(723)7

00:06:00Grundschule Gymnich2008MIERECZKO, NataliaW104.(721)8

00:06:01Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009LOGES, HeidiW91.(805)9

00:06:01Gymnasium Lechenich2007KRAMME, LivW113.(858)10

00:06:01Gymnasium Lechenich2007RADER, MajaW114.(1596)11

00:06:06Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007LEDER, CharlotteW115.(682)12

00:06:09Realschule Lechenich2007SCHNABEL, LauraW116.(1002)13

00:06:10Gymnasium Lechenich2008ROTH, EmmaW105.(822)14

00:06:11Gymnasium Lechenich2008MAYER, MarieW106.(818)15

00:06:12Grundschule Gymnich2010NIEGEL, ManjaW83.(703)16

00:06:19Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009DÜSING, LuiseW92.(788)17

00:06:23VGE2008KORCHHOF, AntoniaW107.(1648)18

00:06:25Grundschule Gymnich2009HOFFMANN, MaraW93.(717)19

00:06:26Ville Gymnasium Liblar2008MARINGER, HannaW108.(1038)20

00:06:322008SPEHL, JuliaW109.(1418)21

00:06:32Ville Gymnasium Liblar2008MOELDER, AlmaW1010.(1034)22

00:06:34Grundschule Gymnich2010INGENHAAG, LinnW84.(704)23

00:06:36Donatus-Grundschule Liblar2010MARINGER, PaulinaW85.(630)24

00:06:38Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010WILKE, InkaW86.(744)25

00:06:41Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010HÄNßEL, JuleW87.(804)26

00:06:44Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KOBLITZ, SophiaW94.(764)27

00:06:472009THIEKE, GesaW95.(1679)28

00:06:52Südschule2010DÜSING, CharlotteW88.(1516)29

00:06:53Gymnasium Lechenich2007CZERNIA, MiaW117.(814)30

00:06:58St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2010MESCHEDE, JuleW89.(1012)31

00:06:59Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009METZMACHER, TamiW96.(756)32

00:07:00Realschule Lechenich2007FILZ, LenaW118.(999)33

00:07:00Realschule Lechenich2007MÜNKER, RicardaW119.(1000)34

00:07:03Nordschule Lechenich 4a2009KREISCH, ElisaW97.(1650)35

00:07:03Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009WOLFF, EmmaW98.(740)36

00:07:05Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009SCHWABE, LenaW99.(786)37

00:07:06Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007OTTERBACH, MiaW1110.(654)38

00:07:06Gymnasium Lechenich2008MUCHA, MathildaW1011.(819)39

00:07:06Realschule Lechenich2007FROITZHEIM, EmilyW1111.(982)40

00:07:07Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009KREY, ElisaW910.(811)41

00:07:08Realschule Lechenich2008SCHUSTER, LaraW1012.(983)42

00:07:08Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KRINGS, RomyW911.(755)43

00:07:10Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008MÖRSCH, LeaW1013.(652)44

00:07:11Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KLEINOW, PiaW912.(754)45
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00:07:12Gymnasium Lechenich2008DROUVIN, MarieW1014.(831)46

00:07:12Gymnasium Lechenich2008STOLL, KatleenW1015.(838)47

00:07:12Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010BRAUN, MarlinaW810.(741)48

00:07:14Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009MAYER, LenaW913.(970)49

00:07:16Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009SPÖLGEN, LinaW914.(980)50

00:07:16Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009HOFFMANN, Anna LenaW915.(969)51

00:07:17Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010KORFMACHER, Jana-MarieW811.(748)52

00:07:22Realschule Libla 5c2008BECKER, LaraW1016.(1503)53

00:07:22Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010GOTHE, MayaW812.(733)54

00:07:22Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007HARKÄMPER, LanaW1112.(687)55

00:07:24Grundschule Gymnich2009SPÄTGENS, Lea-MarieW916.(720)56

00:07:26Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010ROCKEL, MarlaW813.(729)57

00:07:27Gymnasium Lechenich2008BREUER, KatharinaW1017.(828)58

00:07:29Grundschule Gymnich2009GÜRTLER, LilliW917.(715)59

00:07:30Gymnasium Lechenich2008RICHTER, MiraW1018.(821)60

00:07:31Grundschule Gymnich2009HESSE, LeonieW918.(716)61

00:07:33Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009HEß, ValerieW919.(968)62

00:07:37Gemeinschftsgrundschule Lechernic2008KATTNER, LivW1019.(1659)63

00:07:41Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009JORRIS, MarieW920.(779)64

00:07:42Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010BUSSE, AnnyW814.(967)65

00:07:43Südschule Lechernich2009FLOCK, AakiyahW921.(1703)66

00:07:45Gymnasium Lechenich2008SCHWARZER, LenaW1020.(837)67

00:07:48Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010KLIEM, MajaW815.(799)68

00:07:48Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009HATTING, EmelyW922.(796)69

00:07:50Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007STRICK, LeonieW1113.(692)70

00:07:51Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007EFFENBERG, ChloeW1114.(643)71

00:07:52Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008DURASIAN, JolieW1021.(658)72

00:07:53Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008STANOJEVIC, MilenaW1022.(673)73

00:07:53Gymnasium Lechenich2008WAGNER, FinjaW1023.(842)74

00:07:55Gymnasium Lechenich2008VASILIAUSKAITE, KristinaW1024.(1701)75

00:08:01St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2010MESCHEDE, LisaW816.(1018)76

00:08:04St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2009MERGES, AmelieW923.(1028)77

00:08:05Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008WILLERSCHEID, PiaW1025.(677)78

00:08:06Realschule Lechenich2008MÜLLER, FranziskaW1026.(992)79

00:08:07Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009FROITZHEIM, LeonieW924.(732)80

00:08:08Realschule Lechenich2008HOLLÄNDER, MiaW1027.(988)81

00:08:09SBR KerBer2009SCHLICH, CharlotteW925.(1391)82

00:08:09SBR KerBer2010SCHLICH, LouiseW817.(1392)83

00:08:10Realschule Lechenich2008LAZARIDAS, SophiaW1028.(990)84

00:08:10Realschule Lechenich2007KNAPP, AnikaW1115.(989)85

00:08:112007JANSEN, EmilyW1116.(1677)86

00:08:12GVG-Laufteam2009BÖTTCHER, LiliaW926.(1062)87

00:08:16Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009KOBOLDT, LisaW927.(975)88

00:08:16Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010MEßING, JuliaW818.(971)89

00:08:21Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010HATTENRATH, LillyW819.(747)90
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00:08:23Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010COSLAR, JohannaW820.(962)91

00:08:24Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010RICHTER, SiriW821.(743)92

00:08:242007HOFFMANN, NeleW1117.(1696)93

00:08:26Realschule Lechenich2008GRARE, SophieW1029.(987)94

00:08:28Realschule Libla 5c2007BALA, NafijeW1118.(1502)95

00:08:28Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010SCHMITZ, MelissaW822.(785)96

00:08:292009CYNARSKI, AmelieW928.(1649)97

00:08:30Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008NÜßGEN, Lea SophieW1030.(766)98

00:08:30Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008KAMINSKI, NinaW1031.(647)99

00:08:31Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007SENGENBERGER, MelanieW1119.(655)100

00:08:33Realschule Libla 5c2008HERZOG, ZoeW1032.(1508)101

00:08:34Realschule Libla 5c2008GERLACH, KarolineW1033.(1507)102

00:08:35Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010HICK, MarenW823.(773)103

00:08:35Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007ISIKSAL, AylinW1120.(689)104

00:08:39Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010VON FÜRSTENBERG, AnnaW824.(801)105

00:08:42St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2010BANDUR, MelinaW825.(1014)106

00:08:43St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008WADULLA, MalakW1034.(1030)107

00:08:44St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2010FETTEN, SofiaW826.(1022)108

00:08:45St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2010ISMAIL, ShindaW827.(1017)109

00:08:52Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MIFTARI, FatjonaW1035.(791)110

00:08:54Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010MÄURER, AnneW828.(749)111

00:08:54Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010NICHAU, LolaW829.(751)112

00:08:56Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007VOLLMEYER, JeanetteW1121.(638)113

00:09:07Realschule Lechenich2008WINGBERMÜHLE, IdaW1036.(998)114

00:09:12Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009FRIEHE, NinaW929.(783)115

00:09:16Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010SCHÖNROCK, Ina LisaW830.(963)116

00:09:18Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007VOICU, SperantaW1122.(657)117

00:09:18Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008KRATZ, EvaW1037.(649)118

00:09:22Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010TRITSCHLER, ZoeyW831.(782)119

00:09:25Grundschule Gymnich2010SCHUPPENER, NinaW832.(708)120

00:09:27Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008WEBER, AnastasiaW1038.(639)121

00:09:27Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010KORKMAZ, CeylinW833.(735)122

00:09:27Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007AZARIN, SayennaW1123.(632)123

00:09:30Realschule Libla2008KATRITSCH, ElliW1039.(1510)124

00:09:322010HÄBERER, LuisaW834.(1671)125

00:09:322009HÄBERER, SophiaW930.(1670)126

00:09:34Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008JEBROUNI, DaliaW1040.(664)127

00:09:34Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008MEMETI, FionaW1041.(667)128

00:09:34Realschule Libla2008VITH, LeoniW1042.(1513)129

00:09:39Realschule Libla2008KLÖTTSCHEN, MiaW1043.(1511)130

00:09:40Grundschule Gymnich2009GÖTZ, LeonieW931.(722)131

00:12:39Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008ROITZSCH, LeonieW1044.(637)132

00:13:39Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010KLEIN, LenaW835.(960)133

00:14:11Realschule Libla2009KASER, Mehdi-EminaW932.(1509)134
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KINDER W10
00:05:53Realschule Lechenich2008SARITAS, Sudegesamt4.(995)1

00:05:56TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 19002008RIECK, Lilligesamt6.(1374)2

00:05:59Grundschule Gymnich2008JANIK, Paulinagesamt7.(723)3

00:06:00Grundschule Gymnich2008MIERECZKO, Nataliagesamt8.(721)4

00:06:10Gymnasium Lechenich2008ROTH, Emmagesamt14.(822)5

00:06:11Gymnasium Lechenich2008MAYER, Mariegesamt15.(818)6

00:06:23VGE2008KORCHHOF, Antoniagesamt18.(1648)7

00:06:26Ville Gymnasium Liblar2008MARINGER, Hannagesamt20.(1038)8

00:06:322008SPEHL, Juliagesamt21.(1418)9

00:06:32Ville Gymnasium Liblar2008MOELDER, Almagesamt22.(1034)10

00:07:06Gymnasium Lechenich2008MUCHA, Mathildagesamt39.(819)11

00:07:08Realschule Lechenich2008SCHUSTER, Laragesamt42.(983)12

00:07:10Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008MÖRSCH, Leagesamt44.(652)13

00:07:12Gymnasium Lechenich2008DROUVIN, Mariegesamt46.(831)14

00:07:12Gymnasium Lechenich2008STOLL, Katleengesamt47.(838)15

00:07:22Realschule Libla 5c2008BECKER, Laragesamt53.(1503)16

00:07:27Gymnasium Lechenich2008BREUER, Katharinagesamt58.(828)17

00:07:30Gymnasium Lechenich2008RICHTER, Miragesamt60.(821)18

00:07:37Gemeinschftsgrundschule Lechernic2008KATTNER, Livgesamt63.(1659)19

00:07:45Gymnasium Lechenich2008SCHWARZER, Lenagesamt67.(837)20

00:07:52Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008DURASIAN, Joliegesamt72.(658)21

00:07:53Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008STANOJEVIC, Milenagesamt73.(673)22

00:07:53Gymnasium Lechenich2008WAGNER, Finjagesamt74.(842)23

00:07:55Gymnasium Lechenich2008VASILIAUSKAITE, Kristinagesamt75.(1701)24

00:08:05Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008WILLERSCHEID, Piagesamt78.(677)25

00:08:06Realschule Lechenich2008MÜLLER, Franziskagesamt79.(992)26

00:08:08Realschule Lechenich2008HOLLÄNDER, Miagesamt81.(988)27

00:08:10Realschule Lechenich2008LAZARIDAS, Sophiagesamt84.(990)28

00:08:26Realschule Lechenich2008GRARE, Sophiegesamt94.(987)29

00:08:30Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008NÜßGEN, Lea Sophiegesamt98.(766)30

00:08:30Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008KAMINSKI, Ninagesamt99.(647)31

00:08:33Realschule Libla 5c2008HERZOG, Zoegesamt101.(1508)32

00:08:34Realschule Libla 5c2008GERLACH, Karolinegesamt102.(1507)33

00:08:43St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008WADULLA, Malakgesamt107.(1030)34

00:08:52Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MIFTARI, Fatjonagesamt110.(791)35

00:09:07Realschule Lechenich2008WINGBERMÜHLE, Idagesamt114.(998)36

00:09:18Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008KRATZ, Evagesamt118.(649)37

00:09:27Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008WEBER, Anastasiagesamt121.(639)38

00:09:30Realschule Libla2008KATRITSCH, Elligesamt124.(1510)39

00:09:34Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008JEBROUNI, Daliagesamt127.(664)40

00:09:34Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008MEMETI, Fionagesamt128.(667)41

00:09:34Realschule Libla2008VITH, Leonigesamt129.(1513)42
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KINDER W10
00:09:39Realschule Libla2008KLÖTTSCHEN, Miagesamt130.(1511)43

00:12:39Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2008ROITZSCH, Leoniegesamt132.(637)44

KINDER W11
00:04:592007BLAZEVI, Ivagesamt1.(1684)1

00:05:31Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007FACIUS, Laragesamt2.(681)2

00:06:01Gymnasium Lechenich2007KRAMME, Livgesamt10.(858)3

00:06:01Gymnasium Lechenich2007RADER, Majagesamt11.(1596)4

00:06:06Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007LEDER, Charlottegesamt12.(682)5

00:06:09Realschule Lechenich2007SCHNABEL, Lauragesamt13.(1002)6

00:06:53Gymnasium Lechenich2007CZERNIA, Miagesamt30.(814)7

00:07:00Realschule Lechenich2007FILZ, Lenagesamt33.(999)8

00:07:00Realschule Lechenich2007MÜNKER, Ricardagesamt34.(1000)9

00:07:06Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007OTTERBACH, Miagesamt38.(654)10

00:07:06Realschule Lechenich2007FROITZHEIM, Emilygesamt40.(982)11

00:07:22Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007HARKÄMPER, Lanagesamt55.(687)12

00:07:50Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007STRICK, Leoniegesamt70.(692)13

00:07:51Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007EFFENBERG, Chloegesamt71.(643)14

00:08:10Realschule Lechenich2007KNAPP, Anikagesamt85.(989)15

00:08:112007JANSEN, Emilygesamt86.(1677)16

00:08:242007HOFFMANN, Nelegesamt93.(1696)17

00:08:28Realschule Libla 5c2007BALA, Nafijegesamt95.(1502)18

00:08:31Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007SENGENBERGER, Melaniegesamt100.(655)19

00:08:35Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007ISIKSAL, Aylingesamt104.(689)20

00:08:56Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007VOLLMEYER, Jeanettegesamt113.(638)21

00:09:18Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007VOICU, Sperantagesamt117.(657)22

00:09:27Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007AZARIN, Sayennagesamt123.(632)23

KINDER W8
00:05:392010THIEKE, Felinagesamt3.(1678)1

00:05:562010REINDL, Alvagesamt5.(1673)2

00:06:12Grundschule Gymnich2010NIEGEL, Manjagesamt16.(703)3

00:06:34Grundschule Gymnich2010INGENHAAG, Linngesamt23.(704)4

00:06:36Donatus-Grundschule Liblar2010MARINGER, Paulinagesamt24.(630)5

00:06:38Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010WILKE, Inkagesamt25.(744)6

00:06:41Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010HÄNßEL, Julegesamt26.(804)7

00:06:52Südschule2010DÜSING, Charlottegesamt29.(1516)8

00:06:58St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2010MESCHEDE, Julegesamt31.(1012)9

00:07:12Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010BRAUN, Marlinagesamt48.(741)10

00:07:17Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010KORFMACHER, Jana-Mariegesamt52.(748)11

00:07:22Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010GOTHE, Mayagesamt54.(733)12

00:07:26Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010ROCKEL, Marlagesamt57.(729)13
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KINDER W8
00:07:42Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010BUSSE, Annygesamt65.(967)14

00:07:48Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010KLIEM, Majagesamt68.(799)15

00:08:01St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2010MESCHEDE, Lisagesamt76.(1018)16

00:08:09SBR KerBer2010SCHLICH, Louisegesamt83.(1392)17

00:08:16Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010MEßING, Juliagesamt89.(971)18

00:08:21Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010HATTENRATH, Lillygesamt90.(747)19

00:08:23Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010COSLAR, Johannagesamt91.(962)20

00:08:24Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010RICHTER, Sirigesamt92.(743)21

00:08:28Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010SCHMITZ, Melissagesamt96.(785)22

00:08:35Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010HICK, Marengesamt103.(773)23

00:08:39Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010VON FÜRSTENBERG, Annagesamt105.(801)24

00:08:42St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2010BANDUR, Melinagesamt106.(1014)25

00:08:44St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2010FETTEN, Sofiagesamt108.(1022)26

00:08:45St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2010ISMAIL, Shindagesamt109.(1017)27

00:08:54Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010MÄURER, Annegesamt111.(749)28

00:08:54Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010NICHAU, Lolagesamt112.(751)29

00:09:16Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010SCHÖNROCK, Ina Lisagesamt116.(963)30

00:09:22Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010TRITSCHLER, Zoeygesamt119.(782)31

00:09:25Grundschule Gymnich2010SCHUPPENER, Ninagesamt120.(708)32

00:09:27Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2010KORKMAZ, Ceylingesamt122.(735)33

00:09:322010HÄBERER, Luisagesamt125.(1671)34

00:13:39Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010KLEIN, Lenagesamt133.(960)35

KINDER W9
00:06:01Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009LOGES, Heidigesamt9.(805)1

00:06:19Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009DÜSING, Luisegesamt17.(788)2

00:06:25Grundschule Gymnich2009HOFFMANN, Maragesamt19.(717)3

00:06:44Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KOBLITZ, Sophiagesamt27.(764)4

00:06:472009THIEKE, Gesagesamt28.(1679)5

00:06:59Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009METZMACHER, Tamigesamt32.(756)6

00:07:03Nordschule Lechenich 4a2009KREISCH, Elisagesamt35.(1650)7

00:07:03Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009WOLFF, Emmagesamt36.(740)8

00:07:05Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009SCHWABE, Lenagesamt37.(786)9

00:07:07Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009KREY, Elisagesamt41.(811)10

00:07:08Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KRINGS, Romygesamt43.(755)11

00:07:11Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KLEINOW, Piagesamt45.(754)12

00:07:14Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009MAYER, Lenagesamt49.(970)13

00:07:16Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009SPÖLGEN, Linagesamt50.(980)14

00:07:16Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009HOFFMANN, Anna Lenagesamt51.(969)15

00:07:24Grundschule Gymnich2009SPÄTGENS, Lea-Mariegesamt56.(720)16

00:07:29Grundschule Gymnich2009GÜRTLER, Lilligesamt59.(715)17

00:07:31Grundschule Gymnich2009HESSE, Leoniegesamt61.(716)18
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10. GVG-Citylauf Erftstadt
ERFTSTADT-LECHENICH » SONNTAG, 30. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌GETRÄNKE-DEWALD-SCHÜLERLAUF (1,5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER W9
00:07:33Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009HEß, Valeriegesamt62.(968)19

00:07:41Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009JORRIS, Mariegesamt64.(779)20

00:07:43Südschule Lechernich2009FLOCK, Aakiyahgesamt66.(1703)21

00:07:48Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009HATTING, Emelygesamt69.(796)22

00:08:04St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2009MERGES, Ameliegesamt77.(1028)23

00:08:07Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009FROITZHEIM, Leoniegesamt80.(732)24

00:08:09SBR KerBer2009SCHLICH, Charlottegesamt82.(1391)25

00:08:12GVG-Laufteam2009BÖTTCHER, Liliagesamt87.(1062)26

00:08:16Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009KOBOLDT, Lisagesamt88.(975)27

00:08:292009CYNARSKI, Ameliegesamt97.(1649)28

00:09:12Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009FRIEHE, Ninagesamt115.(783)29

00:09:322009HÄBERER, Sophiagesamt126.(1670)30

00:09:40Grundschule Gymnich2009GÖTZ, Leoniegesamt131.(722)31

00:14:11Realschule Libla2009KASER, Mehdi-Eminagesamt134.(1509)32
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